6/27/2019

S

FIE

Name
DECSI Tamas
GEMESI Csanad
SZATMARI Andras

SZILAGYI Aron

2019-06-27

Championnats du Monde (Budapest ) 2019-07-20 Entries

CHAMPIONNATS DU MONDE (BUDAPEST) 2019-07-20

Numbers of teams entered: 24

Category : S
Weapon : S
Gender : M
Event: E

Country

HUNGARY

HUNGARY

HUNGARY

HUNGARY

Ranking
3
3

Points

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

https://fie.org/competition/2019/252/entry/pdf?federation=HUN

License

15101982001

13111986000

03021993001

14011990000

4057

4081

22449

13741

Date of birth

1982-10-15

1986-11-13

1993-02-03

1990-01-14

Date of inscription
2019-06-27
2019-06-27
2019-06-27

2019-06-27

m



